

Johnson Rd Asphalt Overlay Engineer's Estimate of Cost

HC-128-01-18

Bid Opening: March 16, 2018 10:16 a.m.

Johnson Rd. SR 61 to Peru Center Rd.

Existing Pavement 20' x 12,250' = 31,670 SY

Proposed Work: 1" Asphalt overlay of existing roadway.

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Price	Costs	ERIE BLACKTOP		GERKEN PAVING		7L CONSTRUCTION		PRECISION PAVING		A.J. RILEY	
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
2	407	Tack Coat @.1 gal / SY	3,167	SY	\$2.50	\$7,917.50	\$ 1.95	\$ 6,175.65	\$ 1.65	\$ 5,225.55	\$ 2.69	\$ 8,519.23	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,334.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,501.00
3	441	Asphalt Conctete Surface Type 1 (PG64-22)	760	CY	\$150.00	\$114,000.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 92,720.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 102,600.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 105,640.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 104,880.00
5	614	Maintainance of Traffic	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
6	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
4	Spec	Butt Joints	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
7	Spec	Contingencies	1	LS	\$3,082.50	\$3,082.50	\$ 3,082.50	\$ 3,082.50	\$ 3,082.50	\$ 3,082.50	\$ 3,082.50	\$ 3,082.50	\$ 3,082.50	\$ 3,082.50	\$ 3,082.50	\$ 3,082.50
TOTAL						\$133,000.00	\$106,728.15		\$107,808.05		\$118,511.73		\$119,556.50		\$124,263.50	